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Zodiac T5 Duo®

•  �Premium suction-side cleaner with Silent Dura-Life Diaphragm 
Technology

•  Operates in all in-ground pools

•  Connects directly to skimmer or dedicated 1.5" vacuum line

•  Includes 39 ft. of feed hose

Part No.   Description 

T5 Zodiac T5 Duo

Zodiac MX8™

•  Ultra-efficient Premium suction-side cleaner

•  Operates in all in-ground pools

•  Compatible with variable-speed pumps. Works on low-flow

•  Connects directly to skimmer or dedicated 1.5" vacuum line

•  Includes 39 ft. of feed hose

Part No.   Description 

MX8 Zodiac® MX8

Zodiac T3™

•  �In-ground suction side cleaner with Silent Dura-Life Diaphragm 
Technology.

•  Connects directly to skimmer or dedicated 1.5" vacuum line.

•  Includes 32' of feed hose

Part No.   Description 

T3 Zodiac T3
Zodiac T3

Available Spring 2013

Zodiac T5 Duo

Zodiac MX8

NEW
& IMPROVED!

NEW
COLOR!

NEW!

New MX8 Flow Regulator Valve
Available Spring 2013
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Zodiac T5 Duo®

Part#  T5
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Key 
No. Part No. Description

Pieces 
in 
Model

Pieces 
per 
Part 
No.

List Price 
per 

Part No.

 1 R0541000 T5 Engine Assy 1  1 82.85

2 R0563000 T5 Handnut, Yellow 1  1 6.12

3 R0509200 T5 Thrust Washers 2  KIT $6.41

4 R0563100 T5 Main Body Cap, Silver 1  1 5.25

5 R0509000 T5 Float 1  1 $5.15

6 R0563200 T5 Main Body Cover, Blue 1  1 24.9

7 R0542100 T5 Outer Extension Pipe 1  1 20.75

8 R0542000 T5 Cup Assy 1  KIT 20.41

9 R0542200 T5 Inner Extension Pipe 1  1 3.06

10 X73010 X7/T5 Diaphragm 1  1 $19.95

11 R0563300 T5 Body Assy w/ Bumper, 
Blue 1  1 103.34

12 R0508700 T5 Skid Plate, Silver 1  1 SEE 
#R0508700

13 R0563500 T5 Front Disc, Silver 1  1 20.41

14 R0563600 T5 Rear Disc, Blue 1  1 24.11

15 R0563700 T5 Foot Pads, Silver 2  1 16.17

16 R0527500 Zodiac® Flow Gauge 1  1 $39.12 

17 R0526900 T5 Quick Connector, Blue 1  1 $4.37

18 R0527700 Twist Lock Hose - 1 Meter, 
Blue/Gray 12  1 $17.13

18 R0527800 Twist Lock Hose - 1 Meter, 
Blue/Gray (12 Pack) 12  12 $205.63

19 R0527400 Flowkeeper™ Valve 1  1 $70.64 

20 R0527600 In-ground Valve Cuff 1  1 $17.00 

21 R0532400 Twist-Lock 45° Elbow, Ext. 1  1  $7.09 

22 R0532500 45° Weir Elbow (EVA) 1  1 $10.00 

23 R0542600 Univ. Hose Weight, Blue 1  1 $5.49

24 R0541900 T5 Wheel Deflector,  
Hose Mount, Blue 1 1 19.51

Zodiac T5 D
uo

Zodiac  T3™

Part# T3

1

2

4

5

6

7

2

9

8

10

11

3

14 15 16 17 18

19

20

12, 13

0  1  2  3  4  5  6

6  5  4  3  2  1  0

Key 
No. Part No. Description

Pieces 
in 
Model

Pieces 
per 
Part 
No.

List Price 
per 

Part No.

1 R0541100 T3 Handnut 1 1 TBD

2 R0542300 T3 Washers  
(Upper and Lower) 2 2 TBD

3 R0541000 T3 Engine 1 1 TBD

4 R0542100 T3 Outer Extension Tube 1 1 TBD

5 R0542000 T3 Cup Assembly 1 1 TBD

6 R0542200 T3 Inner Extension Tube 1 1 TBD

7 X73010 Duralife Diaphragm 1 1  $19.95

8 R0541600 T3 Float 1 1 TBD

9 R0541800 T3 Bumper 1 1 TBD

10 R0541200 T3 Body 1 1 TBD

11 R0541400 T3 Disc 1 1 TBD

12 R0527800 Twist-Lock Hose-1 Meter 
Blue/Gray (12 pack) 10 12  $205.63

13 R0527700 Twist-Lock Hose-1 Meter 
Blue/Gray 10 1  $17.13

14 R0527400 FlowKeeper™ Valve 1 1  $70.64

15 R0527500 Zodiac Flow Gauge 1 1  $39.12

16 R0542600 Universal Hose Weight, 
Blue 1 1  $5.49

17 R0532400 Twist-Lock 45° Elbow, 
Extended 1 1  $7.09

18 R0532500 45° Weir Elbow (EVA) 1 1  $10.00

19 R0527600 In-ground Valve Cuff 1 1  $17.00

20 R0538800 Quick Release Wheel 
Deflector      1 1  $25.37
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